
Arena UK British Dressage

Tuesday, May 02, 2017 - Tuesday, May 02, 2017

Class 1 P Test 17 S  QArena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

09:30 32 Kim Turner 1410216 Blackie 1630166 Silver

09:37 45 Jane Goodwin TBC Akolien 1531311 Bronze

09:44 4 Mia Snook 1612126 Zillion S 1633499 Bronze

09:51 3 Johannah Batchelor 1015330 Derreentige Lottie 1731352 Bronze

09:58 33 Tanya Bridgeman 125580 Shades of Grey IV 1632818A Gold

Class 2 P Test 19 S  QArena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

10:15 44 Alex Postolowsky 113662 Carrick Aldato Girl 1530802 Silver

10:22 35 Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Silver

10:29 32 Kim Turner 1410216 Blackie 1630166 Silver

10:36 45 Jane Goodwin TBC Akolien 1531311 Bronze

10:43 4 Mia Snook 1612126 Zillion S 1633499 Bronze

10:50 47 N/A

10:57 3 Johannah Batchelor 1015330 Derreentige Lottie 1731352 Bronze

11:04 23 Tracy Mcgarry 1510750 The Skylark 1530904 Silver

11:11 8 Laura Howland 357146 Summer1V 1731862A Bronze

11:18 36 Sharon White 1512985 Kelpie 1534692 Silver

11:25 46 Alex Postolowsky 113662 Grappa Nera 1632203 Silver

Class 3 N Test 22 SArena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

11:45 34 Tanya Bridgeman 125580 Bambi k TBC Gold

11:52 6 Penny Walster 169110 Bathleyhills Monet 1430130 Silver

11:59 5 Rachel Rowell 1510158 Centaur Madonna 1530165 Bronze

12:06 16 Teri England 286281 Coady Bay Logic 1732185 Silver

12:13 20 Wendy Webb 1711149 Columbo Ii 1732292 Gold

12:20 48 N/A

12:27 35 Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Bronze

12:34 44 Alex Postolowsky 113662 Carrick Aldato Girl 1530802 Silver

12:41 28 Noah Brook 370916 Colin 1731320 Silver

12:48 30 Angela Jackson 135658 Charleston 1432060A Silver

12:55 17 Teri England 286281 Harlow Carr 1732184 Silver

Class 4 N Test 39 S  QArena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

13:30 19 Stephanie Jenkins 88676 Chamonix II 1531838 Silver

13:37 16 Teri England 286281 Coady Bay Logic 1732185 Silver



13:44 6 Penny Walster 169110 Bathleyhills Monet 1430130 Silver

13:51 10 Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver

13:58 28 Noah Brook 370916 Colin 1731320 Silver

14:05 30 Angela Jackson 135658 Charleston 1432060A Silver

14:12 49 N/A

14:19 20 Wendy Webb 1711149 Columbo Ii 1732292 Gold

14:26 38 Patricia Stevens 324736 Tender 41743 Gold

14:33 17 Teri England 286281 Harlow Carr 1732184 Silver

14:40 7 Penny Walster 169110 Bathleyhills Sea Breeze 1530515 Gold

Class 5 E Test 40 SArena 5 Indoor ArenaJudge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

10:00 19 Stephanie Jenkins 88676 Chamonix II 1531838 Silver

10:07 7 Penny Walster 169110 Bathleyhills Sea Breeze 1530515 Bronze

10:14 29 Beth Patmore 294225 Bryerley Springs Petit Noir1535710 Bronze

10:21 37 Ella Yabbacome 400417 Wilsons Justice 45059A Bronze

10:28 40 Greta Mason 1613158 Cooley For Sure 1731987 Silver

10:35 43 Noah Brook 370916 Extreme11 1535558 Silver

10:42 24 Sue Brewin 196142 Oscuro III 58843 Silver

Class 6 E Test 59 S  QArena 5 Indoor ArenaJudge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

11:00 10 Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver

11:07 11 Kate Lodge 1410522 Last Noël 14306787 Silver

11:14 24 Sue Brewin 196142 Oscuro III 58843 Silver

11:21 25 Stephanie Jenkins 88676 Sorrento star 50515 Bronze

11:28 29 Beth Patmore 294225 Bryerley Springs Petit Noir1535710 Bronze

11:35 37 Ella Yabbacome 400417 Wilsons Justice 45059A Bronze

11:42 39 Steph Sharman 332062 icolina 55357 Bronze

11:49 41 Greta Mason 1613158 Chillout Girl 1635080 Silver

11:56 43 Noah Brook 370916 Extreme11 1535558 Silver

12:03 50 Mrs Josien Chalmers 202266 Don Tolstoy 5558105135 Silver

Class 7 M Test 61 SArena 5 Indoor ArenaJudge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

12:15 13 Tracey Wilson 231983 Kerry Gold 59923 Silver

12:22 14 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 Gold

12:29 25 Stephanie Jenkins 88676 Sorrento star 50515 Bronze

12:36 26 Karen Goddard 249246 Horatio APG Stables 56602 Bronze

12:43 27 Karen James 31348 Vanjan 4311404131 Silver

12:50 31 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze



Class 8 M Test 76 S  QArena 5 Indoor ArenaJudge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

13:20 11 Kate Lodge 1410522 Last Noël 14306787 Silver

13:27 14 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 Gold

13:34 9 Alison Timmins 341541 Bally Clover Joy 50748 Silver

13:41 26 Karen Goddard 249246 Horatio APG Stables 56602 Bronze

13:48 27 Karen James 31348 Vanjan 4311404131 Silver

13:55 12 Kate Lodge 1410522 Bugsy IV 41455 Silver

Class 9 AM Test 85 SArena 5 Indoor ArenaJudge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Sec Placing Overall Placing

14:10 18 Elise Scully 24651 Fairy Tales 1430417 Silver

14:18 22 Jane Phillpott 83984 shannondale shinawil 4187410082 Bronze

14:26 42 Ben Hummerstone 401460 Haakons Pretty Aurora 1632170 Silver

Class 10 AM Test 98 S  QArena 5 Indoor ArenaJudge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives% Sec Placing Overall Placing

14:45 9 Alison Timmins 341541 Bally Clover Joy 50748 Silver

14:52 12 Kate Lodge 1410522 Bugsy IV 41455 Silver

14:59 42 Ben Hummerstone 401460 Haakons Pretty Aurora 1632170 Silver

15:06 18 Elise Scully 24651 Fairy Tales 1430417 Silver

15:13 15 Jane Brazier 309290 FREDDY 45272 Bronze


